WARNING: All data in this brochure is provided as a guide only and should not be used in writing specifications. Purchasers should test any product
offered herein to determine suitability for their particular purpose.
      1300 855 046              venus@venuspack.com.au              www.venuspack.com.au
COFFEE
PACKAGING
COFFEE
BAGS
Supplied in plain, ready-to-use formats,

offered herein to determine suitability for their particular purpose.
      1300 855 046              venus@venuspack.com.au              www.venuspack.com.au
   BOX BOTTOM
Size Bag type Colour
Bags
per pack
Packs
per carton
Order code
250gm
110mm x 210mm
+ 80mm
Kraft
Brown 50 18 PSC02501
White 50 18 PSC02502
Black 50 18 PSC02503
Laminated
Matte Black 50 10 PSC02504
Matte White 50 18 PSC02505
500gm
135mm x 270mm
+ 80mm
Kraft
Brown  50 12 PSC05001
White 50 12 PSC05002
Black 50 12 PSC05003
Laminated
Matte Black 50 13 PSC05004
Matte White 50 13 PSC05005
1kg
145mm x 340mm
+ 100mm
Kraft
Brown  50 10 PSC10001
White 50 10 PSC10002
Black 50 10 PSC10003
Laminated
Matte Black 50 10 PSC10004
Matte White 50 10 PSC10005
COFFEE BAG SIZING & OPTIONS
WARNING: All data in this brochure is provided as a guide only and should not be used in writing specifications. Purchasers should test any product
offered herein to determine suitability for their particular purpose.
      1300 855 046              venus@venuspack.com.au              www.venuspack.com.au
   SIDE GUSSET
Size Bag type Colour
Bags
per pack
Packs
per carton
Order code
500gm
100mm x 360mm
+ 60mm
Kraft
Brown 50 14 PSC15001
White 50 14 PSC15002
Black 50 14 PSC15003
Laminated
Matte Black 50 16 PSC15004
Matte White 50 16 PSC15005
1kg
140mm x 390mm
+ 80mm
Kraft